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Cutting-edge functional 
immobilisation

immobilising wrist supports

AIRMED is a range of wrist 
supports made using 
high-frequency technology 
and designed with clean, 
pure lines that contribute 
to the effectiveness of 
the treatment while 
maximising comfort.

Breathable, lightweight 
and adaptable fabrics 
With perforated ventilation areas

Functional immobilisation 
splints
With anatomically contoured 
aluminium splints

“itself” fit system
Adjust the orthosis easily 
and safely using just one hand.

Technologically 
advanced

High-frequency
technology

https://international.prim.es/
export@prim.es



AM205G S
AM205G L

14-18
18-22
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circumference
cm.

B
Length

cm.

20
20
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AM205G Thumbless

Bilateral

Can be used with
AM203G, AM204G
and AM205G

AM202

Cutting-edge functional 
immobilisation

Immobilising thumb abduction orthosis
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AM202G S
AM202G L
AM202 S
AM202 L

14-18
18-22
14-18
18-22

A
Wrist 

circumference
cm.

B
Thumb

circumference
cm.
5-7
6-8
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Bilateral

AM203G

Short wrist support

AM203G SR
AM203G SL
AM203G LR
AM203G LL

14-18
14-18
18-22
18-22

A
Wrist 

circumference
cm.

B
Length

cm.

16
16
16
16

Right and left versions (R,L)

Thumbless AM206G

AM206G SR
AM206G SL
AM206G LR
AM206G LL

14-18
14-18
18-22
18-22

A
Wrist 

circumference
cm.

B
Length

cm.

16
16
16
16

Right and left versions (R,L)

With thumb

Long wrist support

Thumb immobiliser accessory
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AM204G

AM204G SR
AM204G SL
AM204G LR
AM204G LL

14-18
14-18
18-22
18-22

A
Wrist 

circumference
cm.

B
Length

cm.

20
20
20
20

Right and left versions (R,L)

Thumbless

B

A

AM208G

AM208G SR
AM208G SL
AM208G LR
AM208G LL

14-18
14-18
18-22
18-22

A
Wrist 

circumference
cm.

B
Longitud

cm.

20
20
20
20

Guarda lado (R,L)

With thumb

AM201G
One Size


